Codification Tables:  1997 Regular Session Laws—RCW
1997 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 77.16.360
2 Sev.
n77.16.360
2 1 84.55.012
2 84.55.01211
3 Applic.
4 Eff. date
5 Temporary
3 101 84.04.018
102 84.04.030
103 84.40.020
104 84.40.030
105 84.40.0305
106 84.40.040
107 84.40.045
108 84.41.041
109 84.48.010
110 84.48.065
111 84.48.075
112 84.48.080
113 84.12.270
114 84.12.280
115 84.12.310
116 84.12.330
117 84.12.350
118 84.12.360
119 84.16.040
120 84.16.050
121 84.16.090
122 84.16.110
123 84.16.120
124 84.36.041
125 84.52.063
126 84.70.010
201 84.55.005
202 84.55.010
203 84.55.020
204 84.55.0101
205 35.61.210
206 70.44.060
207 84.08.115
208 Intent
n84.55.010
209 84.55.120
301 84.55.0121
401 Repealer
501 Applic.
n84.40.030
502 Sev.
n84.40.030
503 n84.40.030
504 n84.40.030
4 1 82.04.317
2 Eff. date
n82.04.317
5 1 28B.15.455
2 28B.15.460
3 28B.15.465
4 28B.15.470
5 28B.110.040
6 Repealer
7 Eff. date
n28B.15.455
6 1 Finding
n1.20.047
2 1.20.047

846 19.30.060
[page 1]
Codification Tables:  1997 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
847 19.16.120
848 19.31.130
849 19.32.060
850 19.105.380
851 19.105.440
852 19.138.130
853 19.158.050
854 19.166.040
855 20.01.205
856 21.20.110
857 48.17.535
858 74.15.134
859 47.68.235
860 71.12.595
861 66.20.085
862 66.24.012
863 88.02.189
864 67.08.100
865 19.02.100
866 43.24.080
867 43.24.110
868 43.24.120
869 43.24.112
870 70.74.110
871 70.74.130
872 70.74.370
873 66.24.010
874 43.63B.040
875 70.95D.040
876 70.95B.115
877 17.21.130
878 64.44.060
879 19.146.220
880 75.25.012
881 77.32.014
882 75.28.042
883 75.28.010
884 75.30.015
885 n74.20A.320
886,887 Vetoed
888 26.23.050
889 26.18.100
890 26.23.060
891 74.20.040
892 74.20A.275
893 74.20A.350
894 26.23.090
895 74.20A.100
896 74.20A.270
897 74.20A.360
898 74.20.225
899 74.20A.370
900 42.17.310
901 74.20.360
902 26.23.045
903 26.23.033
904 26.23.055
905 26.23.030
906 74.20A.060
907 74.20A.080
908 26.23.120
909 26.04.160
910 26.09.170
911 26.21.005
912 26.21.115
913 26.21.135
914 26.21.235

2 43.51.052
[page 2]
Codification Tables:  1997 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 43.51.090
4 43.51.685
5 70.88.070
6 Eff. date
n43.51.050
138 1 62A.9-501
139 1 Finding
2 Repealer
3 Eff. date
140 1 Intent
n47.12.330
2 47.12.330
3 47.12.340
4 47.12.350
5 47.12.360
6 43.79A.040
141 1 28A.150.410
2 28A.400.200
142 1 78.44.031
143 1 84.36.046
2 84.36.800
3 84.36.805
4 84.36.810
5 Applic.
n84.36.046
144 1 9.94A.030
2 9.94A.120
145 1 27.34.220
2 27.34.270
146 1 13.32A.030
2 13.32A.050
3 13.32A.060
4 13.32A.130
5 13.32A.140
6 13.32A.160
7 13.32A.179
8 13.32A.192
9 74.13.037
147 1 36.80.010
148 1 66.08.026
2 66.16.041
149 1- Par. veto
909 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
910 43.08.250
911 82.44.110
912 69.50.520
913 79.24.580
914 86.26.007
915 Uncod.
916 Vetoed
917 Sev.
n43.08.250
918 Eff. date
n43.08.250
150 1 Intent
n43.51.235
2 43.51.235
3 43.51.237
151 1 84.33.0501
2 Eff. date
152 1 43.143.005
2 43.143.010
3 Repealer
153 1 46.70.180
154 1 48.14.0201

2 41.04.340
[page 3]
Codification Tables:  1997 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 n28B.50.553
233 1 75.30.130
2 75.28.048
234 1 46.16.319
235 1- Par. veto
717 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
718 43.98A.040
719 43.98A.060
720 43.98A.070
721 43.160.070
722-808 Uncod.
901 Sev.
n43.98A.040
902 Eff. date
n43.98A.040
236 1 74.09.180
2 43.20B.060
237 1 63.21.010
2 63.21.030
238 1 Findings
Intent
n82.04.4451
2 82.04.4451
239 1 84.08.210
2 84.40.020
3 84.40.340
4 42.17.310
240 1 47.12.140
241 1 46.09.070
2 46.10.040
3 46.12.010
4 46.12.080
5 46.12.170
6 46.16.265
7 46.12.181
8 46.16.210
9 46.16.220
10 46.16.305
11 46.16.630
12 88.02.075
13 46.16.010
14 46.37.010
242 1 15.58.040
2 15.58.070
3 15.58.170
4 15.58.180
5 15.58.200
6 15.58.210
7 15.58.220
8 15.58.411
9 15.58.420
10 15.58.233
11 17.21.070
12 17.21.110
13 17.21.122
14 17.21.126
15 17.21.129
16 17.21.132
17 17.21.220
18 17.21.280
19 17.21.350
20 17.21.187
21,22 Repealer
23 Eff. date
n15.58.070

205 70.129.110
[page 6]
Codification Tables:  1997 Regular Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
206 70.129.150
207,208 Vetoed
209 74.39A.050
210 74.39A.060
211 70.129.105
212 74.42.030
213 18.20.115
214 18.20.185
215 Temporary
216 74.42.450
301 43.20B.090
302 43.20B.080
303 74.34.010
304 74.34.025
305 Vetoed
401 70.128.175
402 70.128.061
403 70.128.062
501 Vetoed
502,503 Temporary
504 Constr.
n74.39A.009
505,506 Vetoed
507 9A.42.005
508 9A.42.010
509 9A.42.050
510 9A.42.020
511 9A.42.030
512 9A.42.045
513 9A.44.010
514 9A.44.050
515 9A.44.100
516 18.130.040
517 18.130.200
518 43.43.842
519 70.124.020
520 70.124.040
521 70.124.070
522 74.34.055
523 74.34.020
524 43.43.832
525 43.20A.710
526 18.52C.010
527 18.52C.020
528 18.52C.040
529 43.43.833
530 Par. veto
Repealer
531 n74.39A.009
532 Eff. date
393 1 35.50.030
2 35.50.040
3 35.50.260
4 36.29.020
5 36.34.090
6 36.36.045
7 36.88.220
8 36.88.230
9 36.94.150
10 53.36.050
11 58.08.040
12,13 Vetoed
14 84.56.240
15 84.56.300
16 84.56.340
17 84.40.042
18 84.69.020